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APPLICATIONS

Suitable for use in dripperline and
LDPE to Barb fittings.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

e Bolt-free clip in one piece
e Quick, easy and safe installation
e Maintenance free fit

KEY:

1. Self-adjusting diameter
— compensation for

| tolerances at outer

s diameter of hose

2. Bead — secure band
o, guidance

3. Colour coding — a rapid
way of distinguishing
between nominal
diameters

"au,i 4. Protruding tool gripping
points — easy and safe
installation

. Single lock-in point —
$ 4 installation indicator for

easy visual checking CHT2 CLAMP

o 6. Band material with SAP NUMBER: 45000-002360
"‘:"':‘*1 rounded outer edges
— dripperline/hose

protection
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IMAGE

STRIPE
COLOUR

SAP
NUMBER

PART
NUMBER

CLAMP
WIDTH

CLAMPING
RANGE

TUBE

DRIP TUBE TYPE

RECOMMENDED
FITTING

PURPLE

00060-
002180

C14/8

8.0MM

14.5-16.0MM

13012

Landline™ 13 (Brown)
Landline™ 13 (Purple)
Techline™ AS (Brown)
Techline™ AS (Purple)

Antelco 13

PURPLE

00060-
002180

C14/8

8.0MM

14.5-16.0MM

13mm
LDPE

13mm LDPE

Antelco 13

WHITE

00060-
002200

C15/8

8.0MM

15.5-177.0MM

16009

Aries™ 16009
DripNet PC™ AS 16009

Antelco 15
(Single Barb)
Antelco 14
(Double Barb)

WHITE

00060-
002200

C15/8

8.0MM

15.5-17.0MM

16010

UniTechline™ AS 16010
UniBioline CNL 16010
UniRam™ 16010
DripNet PC™ AS 16010

Antelco 15
(Single Barb

Antelco 14
(Double Barb)

WHITE

00060-
002200

C15/8

8.0MM

15.5-177.0MM

16012

Uniram™ 16012
Aries™ 16012
Bioline™ 16012

Antelco 15
(Single Barb)

Antelco 14
(Double Barb)

BLACK

00060-
002240

C17/8

8.0MM

17.5-19.0MM

16mm
LDPE

16mm LDPE

Antelco 16

YELLOW

00060-
002260

C18/8

8.0MM

18.56-20.0MM

20009

Aries 20009
DripNet PC™ AS 20009

Antelco 18

PURPLE

00060-
002300

C19/8

8.0MM

19.5-21.0MM

20012

UniRam™ 20012
Aries™ 20012

Antelco 18

WHITE 882286 c20/8 | 8.0MM | 20.5-22.0MM ﬁ;‘;,? (Blagk?r;ﬂplfeD:/Ehite) Antelco 19
GREEN | Oooor | c218 | somm | 215230MM | 23009 Drip,ﬁgte;;ff\%ogsoog Antelco 21
BLACK 882236 C22/8 | 8.0MM | 22.5-24.0MM | 23010 D'Lpr':SZ;?MA253%§g1O Antelco 21
WHITE | 0090 | cosi8 | oMM | 255270MM | 27010 D”‘L’J'\r'fi’;:ri:ﬁ 2?021(7)010 Antelco 25
BLACK | 0% | cz7 | somm | 275200mm | 20T (Blai??ﬁp%:%hite) Antelco 25
GREEN | O0oo> | C369 | 9.0MM | 36.0-38.0MM 3L2P”|;? (BBI::(I:(I,( 25?;?; \L,\?::e) Antelco 32

ORDERING
INFORMATION

Netafim Customer Service
1300 307 407

Netafim Technical Helpdesk
1800 009 808
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